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Carroll Indoor Sports Center

Date Day Time Home Team

January

Power5:30 P.M. Winners Mill Lower1/30/2026    Fri
Owings Mills A5:30 P.M. Cheese Wheels Upper1/30/2026    Fri

Kicks Ahoy!5:30 P.M. Arsenal Lower1/31/2026    Sat

February

Cheese Wheels5:30 P.M. Arsenal Lower2/6/2026    Fri

NC United7:30 P.M. Owings Mills A Lower2/7/2026    Sat

Kicks Ahoy!5:30 P.M. Power Lower2/13/2026    Fri

Arsenal5:30 P.M. NC United Upper2/14/2026    Sat
Cheese Wheels7:30 P.M. Winners Mill Upper2/14/2026    Sat

Owings Mills A5:30 P.M. Arsenal Lower2/20/2026    Fri
Power5:30 P.M. Cheese Wheels Upper2/20/2026    Fri

NC United5:30 P.M. Winners Mill Lower2/21/2026    Sat

Cheese Wheels5:30 P.M. Kicks Ahoy! Lower2/27/2026    Fri

NC United6:30 P.M. Power Lower2/28/2026    Sat
Winners Mill7:30 P.M. Owings Mills A Lower2/28/2026    Sat

March

Arsenal5:30 P.M. Winners Mill Lower3/6/2026    Fri
Owings Mills A5:30 P.M. Power Upper3/6/2026    Fri

Kicks Ahoy!8:30 P.M. NC United Lower3/7/2026    Sat

Owings Mills A5:30 P.M. Kicks Ahoy! Lower3/13/2026    Fri
Power5:30 P.M. Arsenal Upper3/13/2026    Fri

NC United7:30 P.M. Cheese Wheels Lower3/14/2026    Sat

Winners Mill5:30 P.M. Power Lower3/20/2026    Fri
Cheese Wheels5:30 P.M. Owings Mills A Upper3/20/2026    Fri

Arsenal5:30 P.M. Kicks Ahoy! Upper3/21/2026    Sat
Winners Mill6:30 P.M. Kicks Ahoy! Upper3/21/2026    Sat

Cheese Wheels6:30 P.M. NC United Lower3/27/2026    Fri

Arsenal6:30 P.M. NC United Lower3/28/2026    Sat
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